HOME NEWS CENTER BLOG

Wednesday, June 1, 2022

≫ ► ↓

AssuredPartners Announces Acquisition of Midwest Group Benefits, Inc.

Share Article



Iowa Third Party Administrator Joins National Broker

LAKE MARY, FLA. (PRWEB) MAY 09, 2022

AssuredPartners, Inc. is proud to announce that Midwest Group Benefits, Inc. (Midwest Group Benefits) of Decorah, Iowa has joined AssuredPartners. The team of 10 will remain under the operational leadership of Sara Hotvedt. The agency currently reports \$1.1 million in annualized revenues.

Sara Hotvedt said, "We have always been committed to honesty, integrity and personal service while offering the best employee benefits solutions for our clients. I feel that AssuredPartners is the right place for us as a partner who truly shares the same values and is equally as committed to doing the right thing for their clients."

"We are pleased to partner with Midwest Group Benefits. The operations of the organization complement our existing services throughout our growing presence in Iowa and the Great Plains region, and we are excited to continue the growth of our employee benefits offerings," stated AssuredPartners Regional President Greg LaMair.

"The partnership between Midwest Group Benefits and AssuredPartners will only continue our commitment to offering the most curated and successful solutions for our clients," stated AssuredPartners President Randy Larsen. "At AssuredPartners we are truly identifying the best partners that will offer the best service and so we are thrilled to have this group join those efforts."



"The partnership between Midwest Group Benefits and AssuredPartners will only continue our commitment to offering the most curated and successful solutions for our clients," stated AssuredPartners President Randy Larsen. For more information on Midwest Group Benefits, please visit: https://www.midwestbenefits.com/

ABOUT ASSUREDPARTNERS, INC

Headquartered in Lake Mary, Florida, AssuredPartners is a full-service insurance broker providing commercial insurance, risk management, employee benefits through consulting and services. With over 7,500 employees located in offices throughout North America, London, Belgium and Scotland, AssuredPartners is in the business of building relationships. While cementing powerful, lasting relationships built on trust earned from working openly and honestly with our partners. That's what we call, Power through Partnership. For more information, call 513-624-1779, email jamie.reinert@assuredpartners.com or visit http://www.assuredpartners.com.

Share article on social media or email:



View article via:

PDF PRINT

Contact Author

JAMIE REINERT

AssuredPartners 513-624-1779 Email >

VISIT WEBSITE

News Center



Questions about a news article you've read?

Reach out to the author: contact and available social following information is listed in the top-right of all news releases.

Questions about your PRWeb account or interested in learning more about our news services?

Call PRWeb:1-866-640-6397



CREATE A FREE ACCOUNT



©Copyright 1997-2015, Vocus PRW Holdings, LLC. Vocus, PRWeb, and Publicity Wire are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vocus, Inc. or Vocus PRW Holdings, LLC.